
CoE Executive Committee Meeting Schedule 
January-June 2017 

 
 
Meeting Dates / Times:    Location:  2267 LEC 

 
Materials Due by 5:00 p.m. on: 
 
 Monday, January 9, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Tuesday, January 3 

Monday, January 16, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, January 9 

Monday, January 23, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, January 16 

Monday, January 30, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, January 23 

Monday, February 6, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, January 30 

Monday, February 13, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, February 6 

Monday, February 20, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, February 13 

Monday, February 27, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, February 20 

Monday, March 6, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, February 27 

Monday, March 13, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, March 6 

Monday, March 20, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, March 13 

Monday, March 27, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, March 20 

Monday, April 3, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, March 27 

Monday, April 10, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, April 3 

Monday, April 17, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, April 10 

Monday, April 24, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, April 17 

Monday, May 1, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, April 24 

Monday, May 8, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, May 1 

Monday, May 15, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, May 8 

Monday, May 22, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, May 15 

Monday, June 5, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, May 22 

Monday, June 12, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, June 5 

Monday, June 19, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, June 12 

Monday, June 26, 2017 – 2:00-3:15 p.m. Monday, June 19 
 
 
12/9/16 
Contact:  Martha Sweigert, 647-7020, sweigert@umich.edu  

mailto:sweigert@umich.edu

